C.A.B

TRUCKS

WEERT

Famr BRI

Mercedes-Benz 2024 AK 4x4 with crane HMF1153K2

ALGEMENE KENMERKEN

Id
Merk

Type

Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Opbouw

Emissieklasse

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

ME980493

Mercedes-Benz

2024 AK 4x4 with crane

HMF1153K2
1996
230.000 km
Kipper

2

Datum eerste toelating

Kentekenplaat
Brandstof
Transmissie
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Aantal cilinders
Vermogen in kw

Vermogen in pk

06-06-1996
BD-TG-52

Diesel

Handgeschakeld

4x4
2
6
180
245

MATEN EN GEWICHTEN

Mercedes-Benz 2024 AK 4x4 with crane HMF1153K2

Referentienummer: ME980493
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Laadvolume
Ledig gewicht
Wielbasis
Lengte

Breedte

12.520 kg

450 cm
763 cm
250 cm

Roermondseweg 175, 6005 NJ Weert

Tel.: +31 49555 19 11
Email: sales@cabtrucks.nl




